sundays & bank holiday mondays

am am am am

Hottingham Victoria Bus Station - 815 915 9.45 15 45
Daybrook Square - 8.26 9.26 9.56 then 26 56

Redhill Ram Inn - 8.30 9.30 10.00 at 30 0

Newstead Abbey Gates - 240 9.40 10,10 these 40 10
West Notts College - 347 9.47 1017 minutes 47 17
Mansfield Bus Station (Bay L) T.40 9.00 10.00 10,25 past 00 25
Pleasley Meden Square 7.50 9.10 10,10 - each 10 -
Glapwell Young Vanizh T.54 9.14 10.14 - hour 14 -

Doe Lea Lay-By 1.57 947 1047 - 17 -

Heath Heather Ave a.01 9.21 10.21 - 21 -

Temple Hormanton Club a.08 9.28 10.28 - 28 -
Hasland Toll Bar 813 9.33 10.33 - 33 -
Chesterfield Coach Station 8.20 9.40 10.40 - 40 -
pm pm pm pm pm pm

Hottingham Victoria Bus Station 4.15 4.45 515 6.15 715 815
Daybrook Square 4.26 4.56 5.26 6.26 T.26 8.26

Redhill Ram Inn 4.30 500 5.30 6.30 730 8.30

Newstead Abbey Gates 4.40 510 5.40 6.40 740 &40

West Notts College until 447 AT 547 647 747 .47
Mansfield Bus Station (Bay L) 5.00 5.25 .00 T7.00 8.00 9.00
Pleasley Meden Square 510 - 6.10 7.10 a.10 910
Glapwell Young Vanish 514 - 6.14 714 8.14 9.14

Doe Lea Lay-By AT - 617 747 217 917

Heath Heather Ave 5.1 - G.21 721 8.21 .21

Temple Hormanton Club 528 - 6.28 7.28 8.28 9.28
Hasland Toll Bar 533 - 6.33 733 8.33 9.33

Chesterfield Coach Station 5.40 - 6.40 7.40 8.40 9.40



pmi pm pm

Hottingham Victoria Bus Station 9.15 10.15 11.15
Daybrook Square 9.26 10.26 11.26

Redhill Ram Inn 8.30 10.30 11.30

Hewstead Abbey Gates 09.40 10.40 11.40

West Notts College 9.47 10.47 11.47

Mansfield Bus Station (Bay L) 10.00 10.55 11.55

Pleasley Meden Square 10,10 - -
Glapwell Young Vanish 10.14 - -
Doe Lea Lay-By 1047 . .

Heath Heather Ave 10.21 - -
Temple Hormanton Club 10.28 - -
Hasland Toll Bar 10.33 - -

Chesterfield Coach Station 10.40 - -

Buses use bay Ain Mansfield bus station after 10pm.



